Date
Nov-24
Oct-24
Oct-24
Sep-24
Jul-24
May-24
Feb-24
Nov-23
May-23
May-23
May-23
May-23
Sep-21
Sep-21
Sep-21
Sep-21

Mileage
128,246
126,882
126,882
121,135
110,781
101,648
88,888
80,111
59,771
59,771
59,771
59,771
30,124
30,124
30,124
30,124

Description
halogeenlamp links voor
de katalysator

de sleutelbatterij

de 120.000 kilometer beurt
halogeenlamp links voor
ruitenwisserblad voor

de 90.000 kilometer beurt
diagnose

de 60.000 kilometer beurt
de remvloeistof
ruitenwisserblad voor
ruitenwisserblad achter
de 30.000 kilometer beurt
de remvloeistof
ruitenwisserblad voor

ruitenwisserblad achter



